9:00-9.45am

Tuesday

Tuesday

Tuesday

Tuesday

Tuesday

Tuesday

Tuesday

Tuesday

Tuesday

9:45-10:30am

10:30-11:30am

11:30-12:00pm

12:00-12:30pm

1:30-2:30pm

2:30-3:15pm

3:30-4:30pm

4:30-5:30pm

2 year old
3 year old

4-5 year
old

6 month
old

1 year old

4-5 year
old

3 year old

Prep-
Grade 1

Grade 2-
Grade 3

Tasmanian Devil

Echidna

Dingo

Joey

Possum

Dingo

Echidna

Koala

Wombat

10

10



