



Day	Time	Age/Level	Class	Capacity
Tuesday	9:00-9.45am	2 year old	Tasmanian Devil	10
Tuesday	9:45-10:30am	3 year old	Echidna	6
Tuesday	10:30-11:30am	4-5 year old	Dingo	8
Tuesday	11:30-12:00pm	6 month old	Joey	10
Tuesday	12:00-12:30pm	1 year old	Possum	10
Tuesday	1:30-2:30pm	4-5 year old	Dingo	8
Tuesday	2:30-3:15pm	3 year old	Echidna	6
Tuesday	3:30-4:30pm	Prep-Grade 1	Koala	8
Tuesday	4:30-5:30pm	Grade 2-Grade 3	Wombat	8